Analysis Of Library Feedback Form ( For Year 2022-23 )

Q.1 How offen do you visit the library ?

Option Count of Form
Regular 23
Occasionally 29
Never 0
Regular
O Occasionally
Never
Q.2 Is Library Location Convenient ?
Option Count of Form
Yes 51
No 1
BYes
ONo
3. Are you satisfied with the available Reading space in the library ?
Option Count of Form
Yes 49
No 3
BYes
ONo




4. 1s Library timing suitable for you ?

Option Count of Form

Yes 52

No 0

& Yes
No
5. Are you satisfied with the availability of book in the Library ?
Option Count of Form
Yes 45
No 7
BYes
ONo

6. Are you satisfied with the arrangement of books in the Library ?

Option Count of Form

Yes

No

Yes

ONo




7. Are you satisfied with the availability of periodicals in the Library ?
Option Count of Form

Yes 51

No 1

EYes
BNo

8. Do you use OPAC (Online public access of catalog) for searching the Books ?

Option Count of Form
Yes 25
No 27

BYes
ONo

9. Are you satisfied with the availability of E-Resiource (like E-Journals, NPTEL video
Lectures etc.) in the Library ?

Option Count of Form
Yes 48
No 4

BYes
ONo




10. Internet Facility ?

Option Count of Form
Excellent 25
Good 22
Fair 5

Excellent
OGood
O Fair
11. Overall Library Resources ?
Option Count of Form
Excellent 26
Good 25
Fair 1
B Excellent
0OGood
@ Fair
12. Library Service ?
Option Count of Form
Excellent 28
Good 22
Fair 2
B Excellent
OGood

@Fair




13. Are the Library Staff co-operative and helpful ?
Option Count of Form

Yes 51

No 1

BVYes
ONo




